Position Other Positions Held

Program Specialist - (Ece)

Coordinator Of Early Childhood
Education

Teacher On Special Assignment

Administrative Secretary

School Administrative Specialist

Administrative Clerk Bilingual
Senior

Administrative Clerk Bilingual
Senior

Administrative Clerk Bilingual
Senior

Family And Community Liaison

K-12 Education Entity

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Department

Early Childhood
Development And
Education - Central
Office

Early Childhood
Development And
Education - Central
Office

Early Childhood
Development And
Education - Central
Office

Early Childhood
Development And
Education - Central
Office

Early Childhood
Development And
Education - Central
Office

Early Childhood
Development And
Education - Central
Office

Early Childhood
Development And
Education - Central
Office

Early Childhood
Development And
Education - Central
Office

Early Childhood
Development And
Education - Central
Office

Total Wages

$94,799

$78,314

$49,190

$45,101

$41,828

$32,691

$30,722

$26,449

$22,680

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,660

$21,700

$23,555

$13,241

$12,433

$11,013

$11,059

$6,637

$14,825



Academic Intervention
Specialist

Academic Intervention
Specialist

Early Childhood Development -
Preschool Site Supervisor

Administrative Clerk Bilingual
Senior

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Early Childhood
Development And
Education - Central
Office

Early Childhood
Development And
Education - Central
Office

Early Childhood
Development And
Education - Central
Office

Early Childhood
Development And
Education - Central
Office

$22,673

$16,423

$10,074

$5,333

$4,024

$4,641

$1,554

$764



