Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Specialist - (Ece)		Twin Rivers Unified	Early Childhood Development And Education - Central Office	\$94,799	\$17,660
Coordinator Of Early Childhood Education		Twin Rivers Unified	Early Childhood Development And Education - Central Office	\$78,314	\$21,700
Teacher On Special Assignment		Twin Rivers Unified	Early Childhood Development And Education - Central Office	\$49,190	\$23,555
Administrative Secretary		Twin Rivers Unified	Early Childhood Development And Education - Central Office	\$45,101	\$13,241
School Administrative Specialist		Twin Rivers Unified	Early Childhood Development And Education - Central Office	\$41,828	\$12,433
Administrative Clerk Bilingual Senior		Twin Rivers Unified	Early Childhood Development And Education - Central Office	\$32,691	\$11,013
Administrative Clerk Bilingual Senior		Twin Rivers Unified	Early Childhood Development And Education - Central Office	\$30,722	\$11,059
Administrative Clerk Bilingual Senior		Twin Rivers Unified	Early Childhood Development And Education - Central Office	\$26,449	\$6,637
Family And Community Liaison		Twin Rivers Unified	Early Childhood Development And Education - Central Office	\$22,680	\$14,825

Academic Intervention Specialist	Twin Rivers Unified	Early Childhood Development And Education - Central Office	\$22,673	\$4,024
Academic Intervention Specialist	Twin Rivers Unified	Early Childhood Development And Education - Central Office	\$16,423	\$4,641
Early Childhood Development - Preschool Site Supervisor	Twin Rivers Unified	Early Childhood Development And Education - Central Office	\$10,074	\$1,554
Administrative Clerk Bilingual Senior	Twin Rivers Unified	Early Childhood Development And Education - Central Office	\$5,333	\$764